6786~ plan holders list, Fri. 3/23/12

PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL
3/23/2012 8:16 AM
8786|yahara materials michael udelhofen  |Po277 waunakee |wi |53597- 608-849-4162 |- |608-840-5062 | mike@yahara.com Both 3/13/2012
8785{Payne & Bolan Inc. Bud Siebecker 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg  |W1 [53704- 608-845-8900 |-  |608-845-8884 |llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 3/14/2012
6788| Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 |Middleton  |WI {53562- 808-836-1071 | 221]608-836-7485 |janice@spesdwaysg.com Email 3/13/2012
6788|DM ENTERPRISES Dan Kaltenberg P.Q. Box 432 waunakee {WI [53507- 608-316-5605 (-  608-849-4320 |d-m-ent@five.com Both 3/16/2012
6786)All Phase Power Systems LLC Tom Berg 5401 Kroncke Dr. Madison  [WI [63711- 808-212-2263 |-  |608-271-4403 |appselechic@att.net Email 3/18/2012
6786)Hammersley Stone Company Jim Wolfe 5291 Lacy Rd. Fitchburg Wi [53593- 808-845-7804 | 12|608-845-5532 [jim@hammersleystone.com Both 3/15/2012
1600 Emil Strest Madiscn Wi
6786 City of Madison Tony Fernandez 53713 Madison W [53713- 608-266-9219 |-  |608-266-9218 |clerk@cityofmadison.com Both 3/13/2012
6786|Valders Stene & Marble Inc. Peter Roehrig 318 W. Washington St. Valders W 154245- 920-775-4151 | 213|920-775-4087 | peterr@valdersstone.com Email 3/14/2012
G756|Patriot Fence J Biehl PO Box 315 Marinetie Wi 54143/800-782-2056 |- 715-789-2022 Hae@patriotfencing.com Email 3/14/2012
6788 Capitel Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie |Wi |53580- 6508-318-1685 |- 808-318-1589 {estimating@capiolunderground.net Both 3/20/2012
Coftage
8788| RG Huston Company Inc. Chris Pulvermacher | 2561 Coffeytown Road Grove WI [53527- 808-255-9223 |-  |608-838-59036 |cpulvermacher@rghuston.com Both 3/20/2012
EDGERTO
6786|JW SCHULTZ CONSTRUCTION JASON SCHULTZ [43USHWY 51N N Wi 53534|608-884-4720 |- 608-884-9349 |ADMINISTRATOR@JWSCHULTZ NET |Emaill 3/19/2012
6788 Wolf Paving Co Inc, Brad Scharfenorth  |5423 Reiner Rd Sun Prairie W |53590- 508-249-7931 |- 608-837-2623 |brads@wollfpaving.com Email 3/19/2012
6786|S & L Underground and Trucking Inc__[Dana Fjeistad PO Box 100 Merrimae  |WI [53581- 608-493-4140 (- |608-493-4150 |slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 3/19/2012
87868{Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5580 Mongna Drive Monona Wi [537186- 605-244-3554 |- 608-244.9113 [mhackel@homburgine.com Email 3/22/2012
MILWAUK
6786|Builders Exchange of Wiscensin Sandi Halliburton _ [11331 West Rogers Street EE Wi 153227- 414-763-1620 |- |414-783-2800 | milwaukes@bxwi.com Ermail 3/22/2012
Cross
6786|Living Landscapes LLG Janel Nigsen PO Box 175 Piains WI |53528- 508-438-6355 - 508-788-0270 {living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 3/22/2012
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Wingra Stone Company
2975 Kapec Rd.
P.O. Box 44284
Madison, WI 53744-4284
(608)271-5555/Fax (508)271-0791 ‘ _ .
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| Payne & Dolan, Inc,  Phone: (608) 845-8900

6295 Lacy Road
| Fitchburg, W153563 . Fax: (608) 845-8884

| JR'S CONST. & LANDSCAPING INC.

| ORI 53005 ‘

I 920-348-5100 FAX 920-348-5321
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